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REPUBLICAN PARTY. YOUNG REPUBLICANS 
OF KING COUNTY. 

Accession No. 3687 

CONTAINER LIST 

ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES 

1,2 GENERAL FILES (mixture of many record series including 

3 

4 

4,5 

OVERSIZE 
6 

5 

Correspondence and Minutes, which were not separated 
during accessioning because they are bound) 

CORRESPONDENCE 

MINUTES 

FINANCIAL RECORDS 

MEMBERSHIP LISTS 

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES 

NEWSLETTERS 

POLITICAL ACTION COURSE 

CAMPAIGN FILES - PRECINCT ANALYSIS, CAMPAIGN ANALYSIS 

SCRAPBOOKS 

Subgroups 

REPUBLICAN PARTY. YOUNG REPUBLICANS OF KING COUNTY. 
CAMPAIGN PLANNING AND OPERATIONS COMMITTEE. 

REPUBLICAN PARTY. WASHINGTON YOUNG REPUBLICAN FEDERATION. 

REPUBLICAN PARTY. REPUBLICAN ACTION LEAGUE {WASHINGTON). 

Oates --
1951-72 

1951-79 

1951-67 

1956-83 

1953-71 

1954-78 

1969 

1969-79 

1965-71, 

1966-72, 

1962-66 

1970,n.d. 

1962-68 

1966-67 

n.d. 

n.d. 


