

Republican Party, Young Republicans of King County records

Inventory

Accession No.: 3687-001

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Republican Party, Young Republicans of King County records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/ark:/80444/xv37756

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/

REPUBLICAN PARTY. YOUNG REPUBLICANS OF KING COUNTY. Accession No. 3687

-

CONTAINER LIST

<u>Box</u>		Dates
1	ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES	1951-72
1,2	GENERAL FILES (mixture of many record series including Correspondence and Minutes, which were not separated	
	during accessioning because they are bound)	1951-79
3	CORRESPONDENCE	1951-67
	MINUTES	1956-83
	FINANCIAL RECORDS	1953-71
4	MEMBERSHIP LISTS	1954-78
	REPORTS OF COMMITTEES	1969
	NEWSLETTERS	1969-79
	POLITICAL ACTION COURSE	1965-71, n.d.
4,5	CAMPAIGN FILES - PRECINCT ANALYSIS, CAMPAIGN ANALYSIS	1966-72, n.d.
OVERSIZE 6	SCRAPBOOKS	1962-66
	Subgroups	
5	REPUBLICAN PARTY. YOUNG REPUBLICANS OF KING COUNTY. CAMPAIGN PLANNING AND OPERATIONS COMMITTEE.	1970,n.d.
	REPUBLICAN PARTY. WASHINGTON YOUNG REPUBLICAN FEDERATION.	1962-68
	REPUBLICAN PARTY. REPUBLICAN ACTION LEAGUE (WASHINGTON).	1966-67